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Week 1

*Championship Raven Nation

Released
Released
Released
Released

Released

Darren Waller
Robert Woods
Chris Boswell
Cleveland Browns

Gardner Minshew I

Azulgranal899 (#22)

Released
Off IIR

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Jeff Wilson

Cam Akers

Pierre Strong Jr.

Jaleel McLaughlin

Sean Tucker

Donovan Peoples-Jones
Jake Moody
Indianapolis Colts

Philadelphia Eagles

Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Dallas Goedert TE PHI

Rnd 1, Pick 5

Captain Clutch

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released

Released

Darth Maul

Released
Released

Released

Don

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Tyler Boyd
Hunter Henry
AJ Dillon
Joshua Dobbs
Harrison Butker

Seattle Seahawks

Justin Watson
D'Ernest Johnson

Brevin Jordan

Sam Howell

Noah Brown

Kenny Pickett
Dustin Hopkins
Jacksonville Jaguars

Las Vegas Raiders

Rnd 1, Pick 10

NYG TE
HOU WR
PIT K
CLE D/ST
LV QB

MIA RB
MIN RB
CLE RB
DEN RB
TB RB
DET WR
SF K
IND D/ST
PHI D/ST

Don

_ cheat code _ D4

TEN WR
NE TE
GB RB
SF QB
KC K
SEA D/ST

KC WR
JAX RB
HOU TE

SEA QB

HOU WR

PHI QB

CLE K

JAX D/ST

LV D/ST
Azulgranal899 (#22)

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Rnd 1, Pick 10

Dalton Kincaid TE BUF

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Dallas Goedert TE PHI

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Thu Jun 13 8:11am CT

Mon May 6 11:06am CT
Mon May 6 11:06am CT
Mon May 6 11:06am CT
Mon May 6 11:06am CT

Tue Jun 18 11:29pm CT
Wed May 29 11:24pm CT
Wed May 29 11:24pm CT
Wed May 29 11:19pm CT
Wed May 29 11:19pm CT
Wed May 29 11:19pm CT
Wed May 29 11:19pm CT
Wed May 29 11:19pm CT
Wed May 29 11:19pm CT
Thu Jun 20 6:02am CT

Thu Jun 13 4:07am CT

Sun Jun 16 5:16pm CT
Mon Jun 3 4:26pm CT
Mon Jun 3 4:26pm CT
Mon Jun 3 4:26pm CT
Mon Jun 3 4:26pm CT
Mon Jun 3 4:26pm CT

Fri Jun 14 3:31pm CT
Fri Jun 14 3:31pm CT
Wed Mar 13 10:48am CT

Sun Apr 21 4:19pm CT
Sun Apr 21 4:17pm CT
Sun Apr 21 4:17pm CT
Sun Apr 21 4:16pm CT
Thu Apr 11 8:33pm CT
Thu Apr 11 8:33pm CT
Thu Jun 20 6:02am CT
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Dragonflies

Released
Released

Released

Hook Em

Released
Released

Released

Max 13

Released
Traded

Qrock 1

Released
Off IIR

Spike78

Damien Harris
Wil Lutz

New Orleans Saints

Wan'Dale Robinson
Dalvin Cook

Demario Douglas

Chris Rodriguez Jr.

Dalton Kincaid TE BUF
Rnd 2, Pick 9

Dontayvion Wicks

Joe Burrow

No transactions performed this week.
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No transactions performed this week.
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Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Tanner Hudson

Kenneth Gainwell

Dalton Kincaid TE BUF

Khalil Shakir WR BUF
Rnd 1, Pick 8

BUF RB
DEN K
NO D/ST

NYG WR
BAL RB
NE WR

WAS RB

_ cheat code _ D4

GB WR
CIN QB

CIN TE
PHI RB
Azulgranal899 (#22)

Max 13

Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner

Khalil Shakir WR BUF
Rnd 1, Pick 8

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Rnd 1, Pick 5

Dalton Kincaid TE BUF
Rnd 2, Pick 9

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Sun Jun 30 9:00pm CT
Sat Mar 23 5:54pm CT
Sat Mar 23 5:54pm CT

Mon Apr 8 12:19pm CT
Wed Mar 27 8:03pm CT
Wed Mar 27 8:03pm CT

Wed Apr 17 2:25pm CT
Sat Apr 27 11:10pm CT

Sun Apr 28 3:49pm CT
Sun Apr 28 3:48pm CT

Thu Apr 11 3:29pm CT
Thu Apr 11 3:29pm CT
Thu Jun 13 4:07am CT

Sat Apr 27 11:10pm CT
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